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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
Jose "Juicy" Gonzales
James Whetzel

Djoser Pharaoh

Nancy Wilson

Fleur Suele (fleew Soo-lay)
Nnenna Freelon & John Brown Big Band
Lelie Odom, Jr.

Straight No Chaser
Squirrel Nut Zippers
Pamela Hines

Diana Krall*

Joey DeFrancesco

Hour #2
Beegie Adair & Friends

The Carpenters
Harry Connick, Jr. & Tony Bennett

Carribean Jazz Project
Kermit Ruffins

The Sultans of String*
The NOLA Players
Laila Biali*

ABIAH

Tonic Vintage Vocals
Les McCann

Kurt Elling

Tanya Willis*

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™

A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Linus and Lucy
The Dreidel Sarod
The Kwanzaa Song
Silver Bells

Deck the Halls
Swing Jingle Bells
Winter Song

Hark! The Herald Angels Sing / Angels We Have Heard On High

Mardi Gras for Christmas
Custom Santa (alternate take)

L-O-V-E

The Twelve Days of Christmas

Home For the Holidays
Merry Christmas Darling
Santariffic

Sleigh Ride

A Saints Christmas

A Django Christmas

Go Tell It On the Mountain
A Child is Born

God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen

The Man With the Bag
My Christmas Heart
Sing A Christmas Carol
Cool Yule

Album

Linus and Juicy

Holiday Sarod & Beats

A Song For Kwanzaa

A Nancy Wilson Christmas
Christmas Around the World
Christmas

Simply Christmas

Holiday Spirits: 10th Anniversary Edition
Mardi Gras for Christmas
New Christmas

Turn Up the Quiet

Home For the Holidays

Christmas Jazz

Carpenters With The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
What A Night!

Latin Jazz Christmas

Have A Crazy Cool Christmas

Christmas Caravan

Christmas Time In New Orleans

A Child is Born (single)

Single

It Ain't Over 'Til the Fat Man Sings

A Time Les Christmas

The Beautiful Day (Kurt Elling Sings Christmas)
Cool Yule

Record Label
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
MCG Jazz
Self-Released
Brown Boulevard
S-Curve Records
Atlantic Records
Southern Broadcasting
Spice Rack Records
Verve

DM

Burton Avenue Music

A&M
Columbia

Concord Records

Basin Street

CEN

AimHigher Recordings
Self-Released

Madoh Music

SKM Creative

The Abrahams Company
Okeh/Sony Masterworks
Self-Released

Year
2016
2012
2013
2001
2018
2017
2017
2008
2018
2008
2017
2015

2011

2018
2008

2002
2014
2017
2016
2018
2018
2005
2018
2016
2018

Track Time
3:41
2:48
3:40
4:04
3:51
4:55
4:02
4:16
3:37
6:57
4:21
6:45

3:24
3:01
3:56
4:52
5:04
4:23
6:57
3:15
4:43
2:04
3:14
4:34
4:05



