MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #150 WEEK OF 12-17-2018

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Jose "Juicy" Gonzales	Linus and Lucy	Linus and Juicy	Self-Released	2016	3:41
James Whetzel	The Dreidel Sarod	Holiday Sarod & Beats	Self-Released	2012	2:48
Djoser Pharaoh	The Kwanzaa Song	A Song For Kwanzaa	Self-Released	2013	3:40
Nancy Wilson	Silver Bells	A Nancy Wilson Christmas	MCG Jazz	2001	4:04
Fleur Suele (fleew Soo-lay)	Deck the Halls	Christmas Around the World	Self-Released	2018	3:51
Nnenna Freelon & John Brown Big Band	Swing Jingle Bells	Christmas	Brown Boulevard	2017	4:55
Lelie Odom, Jr.	Winter Song	Simply Christmas	S-Curve Records	2017	4:02
Straight No Chaser	Hark! The Herald Angels Sing / Angels We Have Heard On High	Holiday Spirits: 10th Anniversary Edition	Atlantic Records	2008	4:16
Squirrel Nut Zippers	Mardi Gras for Christmas	Mardi Gras for Christmas	Southern Broadcasting	2018	3:37
Pamela Hines	Custom Santa (alternate take)	New Christmas	Spice Rack Records	2008	6:57
Diana Krall*	L-O-V-E	Turn Up the Quiet	Verve	2017	4:21
Joey DeFrancesco	The Twelve Days of Christmas	Home For the Holidays	JDM	2015	6:45
Hour #2					
Beegie Adair & Friends	Home For the Holidays	Christmas Jazz	Burton Avenue Music	2011	3:24

Beegie Adair & Friends	Home For the Holidays		
The Carpenters	Merry Christmas Darling		
Harry Connick, Jr. & Tony Bennett	Santariffic		
Carribean Jazz Project	Sleigh Ride		
Kermit Ruffins	A Saints Christmas		
The Sultans of String*	A Django Christmas		
The NOLA Players	Go Tell It On the Mountain		
Laila Biali*	A Child is Born		
ABIAH	God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen		
Tonic Vintage Vocals	The Man With the Bag		
Les McCann	My Christmas Heart		
Kurt Elling	Sing A Christmas Carol		
Tanya Willis*	Cool Yule		

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Christmas Jazz	Burton Avenue Music	2011	3:24
Carpenters With The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra	A&M	2018	3:01
What A Night!	Columbia	2008	3:56
Latin Jazz Christmas	Concord Records	2002	4:52
Have A Crazy Cool Christmas	Basin Street	2014	5:04
Christmas Caravan	CEN	2017	4:23
Christmas Time In New Orleans	AimHigher Recordings	2016	6:57
A Child is Born (single)	Self-Released	2018	3:15
Single	Madoh Music	2018	4:43
It Ain't Over 'Til the Fat Man Sings	SKM Creative	2005	2:04
A Time Les Christmas	The Abrahams Company	2018	3:14
The Beautiful Day (Kurt Elling Sings Christmas)	Okeh/Sony Masterworks	2016	4:34
Cool Yule	Self-Released	2018	4:05